
2025: THE FINAL SIX MONTHS

Day Date Probable Starting Venue
Hertfordshire- 
Walker walk #

Mileage / 
duration Leader

Monday 7 July The Crooked Chimney at Lemsford 246 5.0 miles Jo Peacock
Thursday 31 July The Boot at Kimpton 191 5.4 miles Graham Slater
Monday 11 August Heartwood Forest car park 146 4.2 miles John & Steph
Thursday 21 August The Cross Keys at Gustard Wood - 6.0 miles Ruth Carter
Thursday 4 September Pimlico underground stn, London - 2.5 - 3 hours Mike Dorrington
Friday 19 September The Plough at Ley Green - 4.1 miles John & Steph
Tuesday 14 October Robin Hood & Little John Rabley Heath - 5.5 miles Susan Marsh
Thursday 30 October The Crooked Billet at Colney Heath 110 4.5 miles John & Steph
Tuesday 11 November The Woodman at  Chapmore End 57 4.9 miles John & Steph
Friday 28 November Five Horseshoes at Little Berkhamstead 178 4.7 miles John & Steph
Tuesday 16 December The Cross Keys at Gustard Wood 

followed by Xmas Lunch. 
209 4.7 miles John & Steph
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